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Absher, Barrye L. Barrye15a@hotmail.com
Acampora, Richard jmacampora@verizon.net
Anaya, Sam mjscanaya1@gmail.com
Arrighi, Mike marri21296@aol.com
Atkinson, Tim tima@arcet.com
Balas, Mike mikebalasrealestate@gmail.com
Bass, Buddy Bassretcop@verizon.net
Bates, Dave ds22bates@embarqmail.com
Beadles, Larry BeadlesLA@comcast.net
Bell, Franklin franklin.bell@thalhimer.com
Bennett, Linwood (H) LBennett93@comcast.net
Bernhard, Lothar lotharbernhard@yahoo.com
Bernard, Bubba bubbabernard@yahoo.com
Bernard, Matthew huntnfish4x4@yahoo.com
Bernard, Tripp trippin1981@hotmail.com
Billingslea, John jgb1937@yahoo.com
Bishop, Edward eb1400ml@gmail.com
Boyd, John johnboydjr@gmail.com
Boswell, Norman nboswell@msn.com
Bradford, Jim JCBJR41@aol.com
Bradshaw, Clifton B. Cbb414@gmail.com
Bryant, Dale baddabone1@gmail.com
Bryant, Michael L. campbryant@hotmail.com
Burnett, James burnettjames@mail.hih.gov
Cadavid, Carlos 7tlc@live.com
Cardoza, W. Kenneth ken.card@aol.com
Carter, Daulton dcarter@live.com
Carter, Donnie drhwcarter1@aol.com
Chavis, Grady talkdeer@aol.com
Chesson, Peyton chessonp@gmail.com
Clark, Gary garyatcourtyard@yahoo.com
Clarke, Will will@clarkehomeservices.com
Clemmer, Jason jason.clemmer@gmail.com
Clemons, Charles charles@clemonscourier.com
Cline, Tim Timcline56@gmail.com
Clouse, Randall Leigh rclouse@oag.state.va.us
Cook, Bryan cooklax35@aol.com
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Cook, Chris chris.cook@ipc1.com
Cook, Noah cookn19@hsc.edu
Cook, Robert robertecook66@gmail.com
Cook, Stuart vsc611@verizon.net
Cooke, III, George H. ghcooke3@aol.com
Cooper, Harold halcooper1@aol.com
Dale, Michael Wayne J27166@aol.com
Deligan, George gdeligan@gmail.com
Deligan, Lambros ldeligan@dlgn.net
Dixon, Larry longball3putt@verizon.net
Dranoff, Al aldranoff@aol.com
Dunnam, Doyle dddviking@comcast.net
Edelin, John Edelin.2@comcast.net
Edelin, Walt walt.edelin@airprova.com
Elmograby, Nassim B. handynassim@gmail.com
Evans, David Lee dlevans9@gmail.com
Evans, Wade wade257@outlook.com
Evans, Wade V., III wevans3@comcast.net
Fager, Jim james.fager@us.army.mil
Farnsworth, Mark mark.farnsworth@outlook.com
Faulkner, Scott yelloconv@comcast.net
Ferrell, Jonathan jcpferrell@gmail.com
Fitchett, Wayne waynendiane@msn.com
Franck, Charlie cofranck2@hotmail.com
Fulton, Daniel L. dlfulton1@aol.com
Gallagher, Robin wa4mjh@verizon.net 
Goodman, Jimmy bnjgoody@aol.com
Granger, Robert N., Jr. chicbobg10@msn.com
Grose, Rob rrgrosejr@comcast.net
Grotz, Cliff grotz1@hotmail.com
Hart, John H. h3133@yahoo.com
Hattan, Jacob JHJR19@aol.com
Hodges, William L. Robert@goodmanphc.com
Holmes, Ray RayHolmes5@comcast.net
Holzbach, Karl H., Jr. Holzbach@aol.com
Hulser, David dphulser@fbi.gov
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Jacobson, Ken jakeurbanna129@aol.com
Jarvis, Larry lljarvis@live.com
Jones, Doug francesjones525@comcast.net
Jones, Thomas Allen tjones.home@gmail.com
Kidd, Rick Ricardokid6@gmail.com
Kirby, Andrew jkrb86@hotmail.com
Koedel, John jgkoedel@hotmail.com
Kodel, Taylor koedeltl@dukes.jmu.edu
Lafemina, Keith keithl@arcet.com
Lang, Graham richmondlc@yahoo.com
LaRochelle, Larry
LaRochelle, Scott slarochellerva@gmail.com
Leonard, Tom TPLeonard@comcast.net
Lewandoski, Michael Michael.Lewandoski@richmondgov.com
Lindenfeld, Dan danandshannon@mail.com
Loftus, Christopher E. for.notes@juno.com
Lukowsky, Nick nicknewport@verizon.net
Malbone, Ted tedi32@aol.com
Malcomb, Jacob civilson2@aopl.com
Malcomb, Michael Paul II mmalcomb@vt.edu
Malcomb, Michael Paul CivilMan51@aol.com
Martin, David patchduck5@aol.com
Martin, Fred IIIFGM@msn.com
Mayes, Heath HeathMayes@verizon.net
McCormack, John E superJohn500@gmail.com
McLaughlin, B. Kevin majikmc@wildblue.net
Meadows, John jjmeadows@yahoo.com
Metz, John john.metz_1@juno.com
Millikin, Robert va-rebel@comcast.net
Mullen, Dale mullen.dale@gmail.com
Moffitt, Ed EdMoffitt@comcast.net
Moro, Don donmoro@gmail.com
Morrow, Gordon gordonmorrow30@gmail.com
Myers, William Martin(H) w.martin.myers@outlook.com
Nelson, Ralph ralphenelson@comcast.net
Nochisaki, Richard flightnrs@msn.com
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Pagani, Bob 1fisherbob@gmail.com
Panebianco, Louis J ljp11735@gmail.com
Parsons, Mark mparsons@triaddemo.com
Patacca, Andrew apatacca@gmail.com
Payne, Hank hcp.93@verizon.net
Phelps, Glen glennphelps@yahoo.com
Pike, Steve aspwyoming@comcast.net
Plotkin, Leonard LPZSP52@aol.com
Pollard, Robert M. robertpollard@cox.net
Pollard, Robert M. (W) rpollard@nngov.com
Rasmussen, Robert RAZZOABSA@aol.com
Richardson, Clarence momandbear@yahoo.com
Richardson, Jared wsjr1@hotmail.com
Richardson, Meredith heycmr@comcast.net
Rose, Dan arktrav1@gmail.com
Sanfilippo, Michael M. michael.sanfilippo@comcast.net
Sanford, Steve swsanford52@gmail.com
Sarbaugh, Charlie cssarbaugh@cs.com
Saylor, Raynard docsaylor@frontier.com
Sengas, Jr., Edmund Robert Motor862@aol.com
Scheidt, Kevin Kevin.Scheidt@gmail.com
Schrader, Norman sbsmechl@comcast.net
Scott, M. D. diffdoc@hotmail.com
Sheppard, John B. jandsgunsmith@gmail.com

Sheppard, Twiggy (W) twiggy02@comcast.net
Skelton, John C. Skeltonjohnc@aol.com
Smith, Tom hilltopdad-home@yahoo.com
Straus, Sam Samstraus@yahoo.com
Surette, John L. 1surejack@gmail.com
Sykes, Tom sherryandtom@centurylink.net
Sykes, Mark Wahoo1mark@aol.com
Syracuse, David davidsyracuse@hotmail.com
Taylor, Robert rwtaylor@vcu.edu
Thomas, Ashley ashthomas@comcast.net
Thomas, Michael "Coley" mjr@virginia.usa.com
Toutsi, John jtoutsi@gmail.com
Trimble, Bradley bradley.trimble@live.com
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Tuckwiller, Ben Btuckwiller@gmail.com
Vanderburg, Dave dfvandy@verizon.net
Wade, George wadegb@hotmail.com
Wadkins, Tom TomWadkins@aol.com
Wadkins, Richard rhwadkins@hotmail.com
Watson, Robert robertwatson1234@comcast.net
Wagner, Derek derek.wag@comcast.net
Walter, Gavin soulsage2000@yahoo.com
Whitlock, Wayne ohdear48@verizon.net
Williams, Burnley Uoxuc@aol.com
Williams, William A. Buddywc@aol.com
Wilson, C. Proctor               cpwillson@gmail.com
Winbarger, Ken              Teachx2@verizon.net
Young, Marshall M. youngeod@gmail.com
Yox, Keith keithyoxer@gmail.com
Ziolkowski, Paul A. mtneer4lifepz@gmail.com

Total E-Mail Addresses 134
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